C6RL11
2019.12.19
RFE International • Tel:(949) 833-1988 • Fax:(949) 833-1788 • E-Mail Sales@rfeinc.com
RoHS
ü
FEATURES
AGENCY RECOGNITION
Made for RFE by UL shop Fuzetec

e
n
t
Ambient Temperature (C)
FRV Series
A  = FRV005-240F~
FRV055-240F
B
= FRV075-240F
~
FRV200-240F
R min R1 max
IH, A IT, A at 5 x IH, S IMAX, A VMAX, Vac/dc VI-MAX, Vac/dc Pd, W Ohms Ohms
FRV005-240F 0.05 0.12 15.0 1.0 240 265 0.7 18.50 65.00
FRV008-240F 0.08 0.19 15.0 1.2 240 265 0.8 7.40 26.00
FRV012-240F 0.12 0.30 15.0 1.2 240 265 1.0 3.00 12.00
FRV016-240F 0.16 0.37 15.0 2.0 240 265 1.4 2.50 7.80
FRV025-240F 0.25 0.56 18.5 3.5 240 265 1.5 1.30 3.80
FRV033-240F 0.33 0.74 21.0 4.5 240 265 1.7 0.83 2.60
FRV040-240F 0.40 0.90 24.0 5.5 240 265 2.0 0.60 1.90
FRV055-240F 0.55 1.25 26.0 7.0 240 265 3.4 0.45 1.45
FRV075-240F 0.75 1.50 18.0 7.5 240 265 2.6 0.32 0.84
FRV100-240F 1.00 2.00 21.0 10.0 240 265 2.9 0.22 0.58
FRV125-240F 1.25 2.50 23.0 12.5 240 265 3.3 0.17 0.44
FRV150-240F 1.50 3.00 23.0 15.0 240 265 3.7 0.12 0.32
FRV200-240F 2.00 4.00 28.0 20.0 240 265 4.5 0.09 0.22
Max. Int.
Voltage
Typical
Power